
GEOTECHNICAL - PREQUALIFIED FIRMS

Prequalified A/E Firm Address City, State  Zip Code Phone # E-mail Address Contact Person

AMEC Earth & Environmental 125 Montoya Rd. El Paso, TX 79932 (915) 585-2472 jamie.barnes@amec.com Jamie Barnes

Archana, Inc. 1155 Larry Mahan Drive, Suite B El Paso, TX  79925 (915) 599-2183 preddy@archanausa.com Pratap G. Reddy, Ph.D.

CQC Testing and Engineering, LLC 6802 Commerce, Unit A El Paso, TX 79915 915-771-7766 jrojas@cqceng.com Jaime Rojas, P.E.

ENCON International Inc. 7307 Remcon Circle, Suite 103 El Paso, Tx 79912 (915) 833-3740 jamesb@enconinternational.co James Bubb

Licon Engineering Co. 2101 E. Missouri Avenue El Paso, Tx 79903 (915) 781-1532 glicon@lec-group.com Gerardo a. Licon, P.E.

Ninyo & Moore 4100 Rio Bravo, Suite 302 El Paso, Tx 79902 (915) 532-0650 ggoodwin@ninyoandmoore.com Gerald Goodwin, P.G., CAP

Professional Service Industries 4601 Ripley Dr. El Paso, TX 79922 (915) 584-1317 ryan.schaner@psiusa.com Ryan Schaner, P.E.

Raba-Kistner Consultants 7002 Commerce El Paso, Tx 79915 (915) 778-5233 tvick@rkci.com Thomas M. Vick, PE

Sunbelt Laboratories, Inc 1410 Gail Borden Place, C-5 El Paso, TX 79935 915-591-4647 markb@sunbeltlabs.com Mark J. Breitnauer

URS Corporation 6501 Americas Parkway NE, Suite 9 Albuquerque, NM 87110 (505) 855-7495 charles.berry@urs.com Chuck Berry
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